

STATE OF COLORADO

Department of Natural Resources

			*****IMI	PORTANT****	
Number:	POGG1,PDAA,202400003566	The order	number and li	ne number must a	appear on all
Date:	5/7/24	invoices, packing slips, cartons, and correspondence.			
Description	:	BILL TO			
WPG -Implementation of Grand County's Stream Management Plan		COLORADO WATER BOARD CONSERVATION			
Managemen	t Plan			ET, ROOM 718	
		DENVER	, CO 80203		
Effective Da	nte: 05/15/24				
Expiration 1	Date: 05/15/29				
BUYER		SHIP TO			
Buyer:		COLORADO WATER BOARD CONSERVATION			
Email:		1313 SHERMAN STREET, ROOM 718			
VENDOR		DENVER	DENVER, CO 80203		
PO BOX 264	BY DOING INC 4				
HOT SULPHUR SPRINGS, CO 80451				0.110	
			G INSTRUCTI	ONS	
		-	Install Date:		
Contact:	Anna Drexler-Dreis	FOB:		FOB Dest, Fr Allowed	eight
-				Allowed	
Phone: VENDOR IN	970-531-1171 STRUCTIONS				
	STRUCTIONS				
VENDOR IN					
VENDOR IN EXTENDED	STRUCTIONS DESCRIPTION Budget, Exhibit A, Board Approval, HR	Waiver, COI,	Workers Con	np & Auto Letter,	Summary of
VENDOR IN EXTENDED Attachments	STRUCTIONS DESCRIPTION Budget, Exhibit A, Board Approval, HR	Waiver, COI,	Workers Con Unit Cost	np & Auto Letter, Total Cost	Summary of MSDS Req.
VENDOR IN EXTENDED Attachments Good Standin	STRUCTIONS DESCRIPTION Budget, Exhibit A, Board Approval, HR				
VENDOR IN EXTENDED Attachments Good Standin Line Item 1	STRUCTIONS DESCRIPTION : Budget, Exhibit A, Board Approval, HR ng Commodity/Item Code UOM	QTY 0	Unit Cost 0.00	Total Cost	MSDS Req.
VENDOR IN EXTENDED Attachments Good Standin Line Item 1 Description:	STRUCTIONS DESCRIPTION Budget, Exhibit A, Board Approval, HR ng Commodity/Item Code UOM G1000 WPG -Implementation of Grand Court	QTY 0 nty's Stream Ma	Unit Cost 0.00 anagement	Total Cost \$145,350.00	MSDS Req.
VENDOR IN EXTENDED Attachments Good Standin Line Item 1 Description: Grand Count Stream Mana coordinator t	STRUCTIONS DESCRIPTION Budget, Exhibit A, Board Approval, HR ng Commodity/Item Code UOM G1000 WPG -Implementation of Grand Cour Plan	QTY 0 hty's Stream Ma l assist in the ir , the updated S	Unit Cost 0.00 anagement nplementation MP. This gran	Total Cost \$145,350.00 of the 2010 Grar t will fund the pro	MSDS Req.
VENDOR IN EXTENDED Attachments Good Standin Line Item 1 Description: Grand Count Stream Mana coordinator t develop three	STRUCTIONS DESCRIPTION Budget, Exhibit A, Board Approval, HR ng Commodity/Item Code UOM G1000 WPG -Implementation of Grand Cour Plan y Learning By Doing (LBD) funding will agement Plan (SMP) and once completed, o complete the SMP update, coordinate w	QTY 0 hty's Stream Ma l assist in the ir , the updated St vater operations	Unit Cost 0.00 anagement mplementation MP. This gran s to minimize o	Total Cost \$145,350.00 of the 2010 Grant t will fund the pro- environmental im	MSDS Req.



STATE OF COLORADO

Department of Natural Resources

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

https://www.colorado.gov/osc/purchase-order-terms-conditions

DOCUMENT TOTAL = \$145,350.00